
36TOTAL DEMAND NO.  1000.00 75.00 1000.00 75.00 2198.00 2273.001075.001075.00
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2010 - 2011Detailed Heads

(Rs. in lakhs)

(TECHNICAL EDUCATION)DEMAND NO.

75.00764.59 817.6153.02

36

Salaries 70.00103.51 134.50 70.00 134.50 70.00 159.32 229.32204.50204.5049.9901 153.50
Wages 2.55 3.00 3.00 5.00 5.003.003.00 --  --  --  -- 02 2.55
Overtime Allowance 0.200.01 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.300.300.300.0303 0.04
Domestic travel expenses 0.501.46 4.50 0.50 4.50 0.50 1.51 2.015.005.00 -- 11 1.46
Foreign travel expenses 0.50 0.50 0.01 0.010.500.50 --  --  --  --  -- 12  -- 
Office expenses 3.8030.94 33.50 3.80 33.50 3.80 16.51 20.3137.3037.303.0013 33.94
Rents, Rates, Taxes -0.01 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 14 -0.01
Other Administrative

Expenses
0.94 1.50 1.50 0.60 0.601.501.50 --  --  --  -- 20 0.94

Supplies and Materials 1.90 1.90 0.51 0.511.901.90 --  --  --  --  -- 21  -- 
Advertising and Publicity 1.80 3.00 3.00 2.51 2.513.003.00 --  --  --  -- 26 1.80
Minor Works 0.500.47 1.50 0.50 1.50 0.50 1.01 1.512.002.00 -- 27 0.47
Professional Services 27.72 32.50 32.50 35.51 35.5132.5032.50 --  --  --  -- 28 27.72
Grant-in-aid 583.09 692.50 692.50 1550.70 1550.70692.50692.50 --  --  --  -- 31 583.09
Contributions 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.001.001.00 --  --  --  --  -- 32  -- 
Scholarships/Stipend 1.50 1.50 0.11 0.111.501.50 --  --  --  --  -- 34  -- 
Other charges 2.00 2.00 100.50 100.502.002.00 --  --  --  --  -- 50  -- 
Machinery and equipment 0.08 1.40 1.40 3.25 3.251.401.40 --  --  --  -- 52 0.08
Major Works 10.95 85.10 85.10 319.85 319.8585.1085.10 --  --  --  -- 53 10.95
Other capital expenditure 1.08 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 60 1.08


